SB130S1-2-E
S1 HEAVY DUTY STAPLER-ST 130MM MAX
Diameter: 1.8 - 2.08mm
Crown: 27 - 27mm
Length: 65 - 130mm
Features
Aluminium Housing Rubber Comfort Grip Sequential Trip Easy Jam Clearance
SPECIFICATION
Weight 5.85 kg
Width 133 mm
Length 400 mm
Height 397 mm
Magazine capacity (max) 120
S1 Series Fasteners:
Diameter (mm) 1.8 (min) 2.08 (max)
Crown (mm) 27 (min) 27 (max)
Length (mm) 65 (min) 130 (max)
Operating pressure 5.00 - 8.00 BAR
  72.00 - 116.00 PSI
Air Consumption Ltr.per shot @ 5.6 bar 2.75
Noise LPA 1sd 95.90
  LWA 1sd 103.70
  LPA 1s, 1m 90.70
Vibration / Uncertainty 2.86 / 1.43 m/s2